A.s.d. U.c. Asolana

Via Giorgione 73

31011 - Asolo(TV)

Tel. 042355109
email/PEC: ucasolo@pec.it

Data Manifestazione: 14/07/2024

12° TROFEO ALBERGO MONTEGRAPPA

Codice: 170709
Classe: (1.27) Esordienti 2° anno
Localita: Via Montegrappa Castelcucco

DISTANZE ORA DI PASSAGGIO

Comune Localita Parziale Progressivo 21km/h 25km/h 29km/h 34km/h

Castelcucco Inizio 0.00 Km 0.00 Km 16:00 16:00 16:00 16:00
(Treviso)

Castelcucco Viale Montegrappa(Sp150)2 0.17 Km 0.17 Km 16:00 16:00 16:00 16:00
(Treviso)

Castelcucco Via Della Chiesal 0.07 Km 0.24 Km 16:00 16:00 16:00 16:00
(Treviso)

Castelcucco Via Ru 0.06 Km 0.30 Km 16:00 16:00 16:00 16:00
(Treviso)

Castelcucco Via Rul 0.52 Km 0.82 Km 16:02 16:01 16:01 16:01
(Treviso)

Castelcucco Via Santa Lucia (Sp150) 0.59 Km 1.42 Km 16:04 16:03 16:02 16:02
(Treviso)

Castelcucco Via Erega 0.73 Km 2.15Km 16:06 16:05 16:04 16:03
(Treviso)

Castelcucco Via Eregal 0.66 Km 2.81 Km 16:08 16:06 16:05 16:04
(Treviso)

Castelcucco Via Guglielmo Marconi4 0.72 Km 3.53 Km 16:10 16:08 16:07 16:06
(Treviso)

Castelcucco Via San Gaetano (Sp6) 0.23 Km 3.76 Km 16:10 16:09 16:07 16:06
(Treviso)

Castelcucco Via Trento E Trieste (Sp6) e Via Giovanni Xxiii 0.71 Km 4.47 Km 16:12 16:10 16:09 16:07
(Treviso)

Castelcucco Viale Monte Grappa 0.33 Km 4.80 Km 16:13 16:11 16:09 16:08
(Treviso)

0 FINE GIRO 1 0.02 Km 4.82 Km 16:13 16:11 16:09 16:08

0 GIRO 2 4.82 Km 9.63 Km 16:27 16:23 16:19 16:17

0 GIRO 3 4.82 Km 14.45 Km 16:41 16:34 16:29 16:25

0 GIRO 4 4.82 Km 19.26 Km 16:55 16:46 16:39 16:33

0 GIRO 5 4.82 Km 24.08 Km 17:08 16:57 16:49 16:42

0 GIRO 6 4.82 Km 28.89 Km 17:22 17:09 16:59 16:50

0 GIRO 7 4.82 Km 33.71 Km 17:36 17:20 17:09 16:59

0 GIRO 8 - Arrivo 4.82 Km 38.52 Km 17:50 17:32 17:19 17:07
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